
PUPIL
Cym 

L2+
Eng L2+

Math 

L2+
CSI

% 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

2011 Ysgol Hiraddug 3.6 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 85.7% 92.6% 92.6% 91.7% 92.9% 89.3% 92.6% 92.6% 87.5% 92.9% 85.7% 92.6% 92.6% 87.5% 92.9%

2037 Ysgol y Castell 3.3 96.8% 96.4% 85.7% 93.3% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 83.3% 74.2% 89.3% 81.0% 76.7% 87.5% 90.3% 92.9% 90.5% 90.0% 75.0% 74.2% 89.3% 76.2% 73.3%

2038 Christ Church C P School 1.7 73.8% 76.9% 91.5% 93.2% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 65.2% 68.9% 71.2% 83.1% 86.4% 67.4% 68.9% 69.2% 84.7% 83.1% 65.2% 67.2% 65.4% 83.1% 83.1%

2039 Ysgol Llywelyn 1.1 90.5% 98.5% 98.8% 95.5% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 82.5% 84.1% 92.4% 92.8% 87.6% 84.1% 90.5% 92.4% 94.0% 88.8% 74.6% 82.5% 92.4% 91.6% 87.6%

2057 Ysgol y Faenol 5.3 90.5% 90.9% 85.0% 94.7% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 84.2% 85.7% 90.9% 80.0% 78.9% 89.5% 90.5% 90.9% 90.0% 78.9% 84.2% 85.7% 90.9% 80.0% 73.7%

2059 Ysgol Penmorfa 1.6 90.6% 95.8% 93.2% 96.7% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 79.6% 88.7% 89.6% 89.8% 91.8% 85.2% 88.7% 87.5% 91.5% 93.4% 74.1% 84.9% 87.5% 89.8% 91.8%

2060 Ysgol Emmanuel* 1.7 91.9% 90.9% 96.7% 94.9% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 98.3% 88.7% 87.3% 88.3% 88.1% 100.0% 98.4% 100.0% 96.7% 89.8% 98.3% 87.1% 87.3% 86.7% 86.4%

2066 Ysgol Dewi Sant 1.5 100.0% 100.0% 97.1% 98.5% 85.9% 89.8% 83.3% 92.9% 88.1% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 92.2% 91.5% 92.3% 92.9% 92.5% 84.4% 88.1% 83.3% 90.0% 88.1%

2067 Ysgol Melyd 4.2 85.7% 93.8% 100.0% 87.5% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 61.9% 85.7% 81.3% 80.0% 75.0% 90.5% 85.7% 87.5% 86.7% 83.3% 57.1% 85.7% 75.0% 80.0% 75.0%

2070 Ysgol Bodfari 12.5 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 75.0% 71.4% 100.0% 60.0% 100.0% 75.0% 71.4% 100.0% 90.0% 87.5% 75.0% 71.4% 100.0% 60.0% 87.5%

2072 Ysgol Bryn Hedydd 1.7 98.3% 100.0% 94.6% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 87.9% 89.7% 87.9% 85.7% 91.7% 86.2% 93.1% 91.4% 92.9% 91.7% 79.3% 87.9% 86.2% 82.1% 88.3%

2124 Ysgol Cefn Meiriadog 12.5 92.3% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 84.6% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 84.6% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 84.6% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

2127 Ysgol Henllan 11.1 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 50.0% 75.0% 85.7% 85.7% 88.9% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 85.7% 88.9% 50.0% 75.0% 85.7% 85.7% 88.9%

2134 Ysgol Twm o'r Nant 2.6 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 94.9% 97.3% 89.7% 88.9% 87.9% 92.3% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 94.6% 86.2% 88.9% 87.9% 89.7% 94.6% 82.8% 88.9% 81.8% 79.5%

2135 Ysgol Bryn Clwyd 16.7 100.0% 100.0% 50.0% 83.3% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0% 75.0% 50.0% 25.0% 83.3% 0.0% 100.0% 50.0% 75.0% 83.3% 0.0% 75.0% 50.0% 25.0% 83.3%

2136 Ysgol y Parc 1.9 94.8% 97.6% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 96.8% 91.4% 92.9% 92.0% 100.0% 93.5% 91.4% 88.1% 92.0% 100.0% 90.3% 86.2% 85.7% 92.0% 100.0%

2163 Ysgol Clocaenog #DIV/0! 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 80.0% 85.7% 83.3% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% #DIV/0! 80.0% 71.4% 83.3% 100.0% #DIV/0!

2164 Ysgol Gellifor 8.3 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 94.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 93.3% 83.3% 94.7% 100.0% 100.0% 93.3% 75.0%

2166 Ysgol Cyffylliog #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 100.0% #DIV/0! 60.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% #DIV/0! 60.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 100.0% #DIV/0! 60.0% 100.0% #DIV/0!

2168 Ysgol Pentrecelyn 14.3 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 66.7% 66.7% 83.3% 85.7% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 100.0% 66.7% 66.7% 83.3% 85.7%

2169 Ysgol Rhewl 10.0 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 80.0% #DIV/0! 0.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 83.3% 85.7% 66.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 80.0% 100.0% 66.7% 83.3% 85.7% 70.0%

2214 Ysgol Betws G G #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 0.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0!

2215 Ysgol Carrog 25.0 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 80.0% 50.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 80.0% 50.0%

2216 Ysgol Caer Drewyn 10.0 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 58.8% 100.0% 81.8% 90.9% 70.0% 64.7% 100.0% 90.9% 90.9% 60.0% 58.8% 100.0% 81.8% 81.8% 60.0%

2219 Ysgol Bro Elwern 12.5 40.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 40.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

2227 Ysgol y Llys* 2.6 100.0% 97.4% 100.0% 100.0% 82.9% 95.1% 94.9% 89.5% 92.3% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 85.7% 92.7% 100.0% 97.4% 89.7% 82.9% 90.2% 94.9% 86.8% 87.2%
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Foundation Phase - Percentages of pupils gaining Outcome 5 and above, 2011 - 2015

PSD O5+ LCW O5+ LCE O5+ MDT O5+ FPOI

2234 Ysgol Bryn Collen 3.8 93.8% 80.0% 73.3% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 85.7% 87.5% 80.0% 73.3% 88.5% 76.2% 87.5% 73.3% 66.7% 88.5% 76.2% 87.5% 73.3% 66.7% 84.6%

2255 Rhos Street C P School 3.7 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 90.0% 95.2% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 95.2% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 90.0% 95.2% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

2256 Ysgol Pen Barras 3.1 95.5% 100.0% 100.0% 96.9% 97.1% 95.5% 97.4% 93.5% 96.9% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 95.5% 97.4% 96.8% 93.8% 97.1% 95.5% 94.7% 93.5% 93.8%

2261 Ysgol Bro Cinmeirch 9.1 75.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 90.9% 80.0% 90.9% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 90.0% 75.0% 100.0% 100.0% 90.9% 90.0% 75.0% 90.9% 80.0% 90.9%

2262 Ysgol Bro Famau 12.5 90.9% 90.9% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 90.0% 81.8% 100.0% 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 90.9% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 90.0% 81.8% 90.9% 80.0% 100.0%

2263 Ysgol y Gwernant 5.0 91.7% 100.0% 89.5% 95.0% 83.3% 91.7% 94.7% 89.5% 90.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 83.3% 91.7% 100.0% 89.5% 90.0% 83.3% 91.7% 94.7% 89.5% 90.0%

2264 Ysgol Clawdd Offa 1.7 54.8% 91.4% 95.3% 89.8% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 78.9% 83.9% 91.4% 90.7% 78.0% 94.7% 93.5% 88.6% 90.7% 76.3% 78.9% 54.8% 88.6% 88.4% 74.6%

2265 Bodnant Community School 1.6 100.0% 96.7% 93.3% 96.7% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 91.4% 94.9% 88.3% 85.0% 93.4% 94.8% 93.2% 86.7% 85.0% 93.4% 91.4% 93.2% 81.7% 85.0% 91.8%

2266 Ysgol Pendref 4.3 #DIV/0! 79.2% 83.3% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 66.7% 87.5% 91.3% #DIV/0! 75.0% 79.2% 91.3% #DIV/0! 66.7% 79.2% 91.3%

2267 Ysgol Bro Dyfrdwy 7.7 #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 91.7% 85.7% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% #DIV/0! 91.3% #DIV/0! 92.9% 71.4% 91.3% #DIV/0! 92.9% 71.4% 76.9%

2268 Ysgol Carreg Emlyn 8.3 #DIV/0! 92.3% #DIV/0! 84.6% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 92.3% #DIV/0! 91.7%

3020 Ysgol Tremeirchion 10.0 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 83.3% 80.0% 100.0% 66.7% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 85.7% 66.7% 90.0% 83.3% 80.0% 85.7% 66.7% 90.0%

3024 St Asaph VP Infants School 3.3 92.6% 93.1% 96.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 70.8% 77.8% 86.2% 88.0% 93.3% 75.0% 88.9% 86.2% 88.0% 93.3% 62.5% 77.8% 82.8% 88.0% 93.3%

3044 Ysgol Llanbedr 14.3 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 100.0% 87.5% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 100.0% 87.5% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 100.0%

3045 Ysgol Llanfair D C 8.3 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0% 100.0% 66.7% 100.0% 86.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 86.7% 100.0% 100.0% 92.3% 100.0%

3050 Ysgol Borthyn 10.0 76.5% 100.0% 100.0% 80.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 90.9% 82.4% 61.5% 100.0% 70.0% 86.4% 76.5% 76.9% 100.0% 70.0% 77.3% 58.8% 53.8% 100.0% 70.0%

3057 Ysgol Pantpastynog 12.5 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0% 88.9% 40.0% 90.0% 62.5% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 60.0% 90.0% 75.0% 87.5% 88.9% 40.0% 80.0% 62.5% 87.5%

3061 Ysgol Dyffryn Ial 20.0 87.5% 75.0% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 87.5% 75.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 87.5% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 87.5% 75.0% 85.7% 100.0%

3315 Ysgol Mair 1.8 97.6% 96.4% 97.4% 96.4% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 81.3% 87.8% 89.3% 89.7% 90.9% 96.9% 97.6% 89.3% 94.9% 94.5% 81.3% 87.8% 89.3% 89.7% 89.1%

3316 Ysgol Trefnant 11.1 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 88.9% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 90.0% 84.6% 90.9% 77.8% 100.0% 100.0% 92.3% 90.9% 77.8% 100.0% 90.0% 84.6% 90.9% 77.8%

5901 St Brigid's School 8.3 #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 91.7% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 90.9% #DIV/0! 83.3% 84.6% 91.7% 90.9% #DIV/0! 100.0% 84.6% 91.7% 90.9% #DIV/0! 83.3% 84.6% 91.7%

7000 Tir Morfa 20.0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7010 Plas Bron Dyffryn 25.0 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 25.0% 0.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Sir Ddinbych/Denbighshire 95.7% 94.9% 95.3% 95.7% 89.7% 88.4% 89.8% 89.3% 91.9% 80.9% 88.2% 85.9% 0.0% 87.5% 86.7% 93.7% 89.6% 90.6% 89.4% 79.8% 86.4% 84.9% 86.1% 86.4%
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Saesneg   English Mathemateg   Maths Gwyddoniaeth   Science Cymraeg Cymraeg Ail  Welsh 2nd Core Subject Indicator

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

1100 Ysgol Plas Cefndy #DIV/0! 0.0% #DIV/0! 0.0% #DIV/0! 0.0% #DIV/0! 0.0% #DIV/0!

2011 Ysgol Hiraddug 3.3 92.9% 88.2% 95.8% 90.0% 96.7% 100.0% 94.1% 91.7% 93.3% 96.7% 100.0% 94.1% 95.8% 100.0% 96.7% 82.1% 91.2% 91.7% 86.7% 92.9% 85.3% 91.7% 90.0% 96.7%

2037 Ysgol y Castell 3.8 82.6% 88.9% 95.7% 95.2% 96.2% 82.6% 92.6% 95.7% 95.2% 96.2% 82.6% 96.3% 95.7% 95.2% 96.2% 82.6% 85.2% 91.3% 81.0% 78.3% 81.5% 95.7% 95.2% 96.2%

2038 Christ Church C P School 2.4 75.9% 73.3% 83.7% 85.7% 90.2% 75.9% 75.6% 85.7% 85.7% 90.2% 75.9% 77.8% 85.7% 85.7% 90.2% 40.7% 46.7% 57.1% 64.3% 72.2% 71.1% 83.7% 85.7% 90.2%

2039 Ysgol Llywelyn 1.4 80.8% 85.1% 87.1% 95.1% 87.1% 83.3% 86.5% 91.9% 95.1% 94.3% 83.3% 87.8% 91.9% 93.4% 94.3% 80.8% 82.4% 83.9% 83.6% 76.9% 82.4% 85.5% 91.8% 85.7%

2057 Ysgol y Faenol 5.0 86.4% 90.0% 82.4% 85.7% 90.0% 81.8% 90.0% 76.5% 100.0% 80.0% 81.8% 100.0% 82.4% 100.0% 80.0% 68.2% 90.0% 70.6% 71.4% 77.3% 80.0% 70.6% 85.7% 80.0%

2059 Ysgol Penmorfa 1.7 76.3% 74.2% 89.9% 94.0% 91.5% 79.7% 82.3% 94.2% 96.0% 94.9% 79.7% 80.6% 95.7% 92.0% 93.2% 76.3% 64.5% 44.9% 40.0% 72.9% 71.0% 89.9% 92.0% 89.8%

2060 Ysgol Emmanuel 1.8 83.9% 85.7% 93.8% 87.5% 92.9% 87.5% 87.5% 93.8% 94.6% 98.2% 87.5% 96.4% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 50.0% 72.7% 70.8% 80.4% 82.1% 82.1% 87.5% 87.5% 92.9%

2066 Ysgol Dewi Sant 1.8 84.3% 83.1% 84.6% 86.0% 89.3% 90.2% 89.8% 86.2% 88.0% 91.1% 90.2% 89.8% 90.8% 88.0% 89.3% 84.3% 83.1% 84.6% 82.0% 87.5% 84.3% 84.7% 84.6% 82.0% 89.3%

2067 Ysgol Melyd 6.3 83.3% 62.5% 88.9% 81.3% 81.3% 83.3% 75.0% 88.9% 87.5% 93.8% 83.3% 87.5% 100.0% 87.5% 87.5% 16.7% 37.5% 33.3% 43.8% 83.3% 62.5% 88.9% 81.3% 81.3%

2070 Ysgol Bodfari 33.3 100.0% 80.0% 66.7% 83.3% 66.7% 100.0% 80.0% 33.3% 83.3% 66.7% 100.0% 80.0% 100.0% 83.3% 66.7% 100.0% 80.0% 33.3% 83.3% 100.0% 80.0% 33.3% 83.3% 66.7%

2072 Ysgol Bryn Hedydd 1.7 95.6% 85.2% 92.3% 100.0% 91.5% 88.9% 88.5% 92.3% 96.7% 91.5% 88.9% 93.4% 98.1% 98.3% 94.9% 82.2% 68.9% 86.5% 93.3% 86.7% 83.6% 90.4% 95.0% 89.8%

2098 Ysgol Esgob Morgan 4.0 88.5% 91.7% 90.5% 88.0% 96.0% 88.5% 91.7% 95.2% 88.0% 92.0% 88.5% 94.4% 100.0% 88.0% 96.0% 84.6% 77.8% 71.4% 72.0% 80.8% 88.9% 90.5% 88.0% 92.0%

2124 Ysgol Cefn Meiriadog 7.1 90.0% 83.3% 85.7% 100.0% 92.9% 100.0% 100.0% 85.7% 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 40.0% 33.3% 57.1% 60.0% 90.0% 83.3% 85.7% 80.0% 92.9%

2125 Ysgol Frongoch 2.1 95.8% 85.7% 97.1% 96.6% 100.0% 95.8% 89.3% 97.1% 94.8% 100.0% 95.8% 91.1% 100.0% 96.6% 100.0% 75.0% 69.6% 97.1% 96.6% 93.8% 83.9% 97.1% 94.8% 100.0%

2127 Ysgol Henllan 12.5 71.4% 66.7% 100.0% 75.0% 87.5% 71.4% 66.7% 75.0% 91.7% 87.5% 71.4% 66.7% 100.0% 91.7% 87.5% 42.9% 66.7% 100.0% 83.3% 87.5% 71.4% 66.7% 75.0% 83.3% 87.5%

2134 Ysgol Twm o'r Nant 3.1 92.6% 100.0% 86.4% 91.7% 90.6% 92.6% 96.9% 86.4% 87.5% 93.8% 92.6% 100.0% 86.4% 95.8% 96.9% 92.6% 100.0% 86.4% 87.5% 90.6% 92.6% 96.9% 86.4% 87.5% 90.6%

2135 Ysgol Bryn Clwyd 33.3 40.0% 66.7% 50.0% 100.0% 33.3% 40.0% 66.7% 75.0% 100.0% 33.3% 40.0% 66.7% 75.0% 100.0% 100.0% 0.0% 50.0% 25.0% 100.0% 40.0% 66.7% 50.0% 100.0% 33.3%

2163 Ysgol Clocaenog #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 50.0% 75.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0% #DIV/0!

2164 Ysgol Gellifor 6.7 92.3% 100.0% 91.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 46.2% 50.0% 83.3% 100.0% 92.3% 100.0% 91.7% 100.0% 100.0%

2166 Ysgol Cyffylliog #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 33.3% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

2168 Ysgol Pentrecelyn 33.3 100.0% 75.0% #DIV/0! 60.0% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% #DIV/0! 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% #DIV/0! 80.0% 100.0%

2169 Ysgol Rhewl 9.1 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 90.9% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 90.9% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0% 50.0% 100.0% 100.0% 50.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 90.9%

2214 Ysgol Betws G G 16.7 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 87.5% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0% 87.5% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0% 0.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0%

2215 Ysgol Carrog 12.5 83.3% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 87.5% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 87.5% 66.7% 100.0% 100.0% 87.5% 83.3% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 87.5%

2216 Ysgol Caer Drewyn 6.7 81.8% 86.7% 85.7% 57.1% 66.7% 81.8% 86.7% 78.6% 57.1% 53.3% 81.8% 86.7% 85.7% 71.4% 60.0% 90.9% 86.7% 57.1% 28.6% 72.7% 86.7% 64.3% 57.1% 53.3%

2219 Ysgol Bro Elwern 50.0 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 66.7% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 66.7% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 66.7% 100.0%

2220 Ysgol Llandrillo #DIV/0! 100.0% 50.0% 83.3% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 100.0% 50.0% 83.3% 50.0%

2227 Ysgol y Llys 4.2 91.4% 94.6% 86.2% 90.0% 95.8% 94.3% 94.6% 89.7% 90.0% 91.7% 94.3% 91.9% 89.7% 93.3% 95.8% 85.7% 83.8% 86.2% 86.7% 83.3% 91.4% 91.9% 86.2% 86.7% 91.7%

2234 Ysgol Bryn Collen 4.2 100.0% 80.8% 88.9% 92.9% 100.0% 100.0% 76.9% 88.9% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 84.6% 88.9% 78.6% 100.0% 66.7% 80.8% 92.6% 85.7% 100.0% 76.9% 88.9% 78.6% 100.0%

2236 Ysgol Heulfre #DIV/0! 72.2% 77.8% 72.2% 77.8% 72.2% 83.3% 55.6% 72.2% 61.1% 77.8%

2239 Ysgol Maes Hyfryd #DIV/0! 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 90.0% 100.0% 100.0% 85.7%

2255 Rhos Street C P School 4.5 93.3% 96.6% 96.3% 100.0% 100.0% 93.3% 96.6% 92.6% 100.0% 100.0% 93.3% 96.6% 96.3% 100.0% 100.0% 50.0% 62.1% 74.1% 73.3% 93.3% 96.6% 92.6% 100.0% 100.0%
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Saesneg   English Mathemateg   Maths Gwyddoniaeth   Science Cymraeg Cymraeg Ail  Welsh 2nd Core Subject Indicator

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015
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Key Stage 2 - Percentages of pupils gaining Level 4 and above, 2011 - 2015

Pupil %

2256 Ysgol Pen Barras 2.7 96.7% 96.8% 94.3% 93.1% 100.0% 93.3% 96.8% 97.1% 93.1% 100.0% 93.3% 96.8% 97.1% 93.1% 100.0% 93.3% 96.8% 94.3% 93.1% 100.0% 90.0% 96.8% 94.3% 89.7% 100.0%

2261 Ysgol Bro Cinmeirch 12.5 80.0% 100.0% 91.7% 100.0% 87.5% 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 87.5% 80.0% 100.0% 91.7% 100.0% 87.5% 80.0% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 87.5% 80.0% 100.0% 91.7% 100.0% 87.5%

2262 Ysgol Bro Famau 9.1 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 94.4% 95.8% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 71.4% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 94.4% 95.8% 100.0% 100.0%

2263 Ysgol y Gwernant 5.0 81.8% 92.9% 81.3% 66.7% 80.0% 90.9% 92.9% 87.5% 66.7% 85.0% 90.9% 92.9% 87.5% 66.7% 80.0% 81.8% 92.9% 81.3% 66.7% 80.0% 81.8% 92.9% 81.3% 66.7% 75.0%

2264 Ysgol Clawdd Offa 2.6 73.1% 83.3% 86.1% 84.2% 92.3% 76.9% 75.0% 88.9% 73.7% 92.3% 76.9% 95.8% 88.9% 84.2% 92.3% 76.9% 12.5% 52.8% 21.1% 73.1% 75.0% 86.1% 73.7% 92.3%

2265 Bodnant Community School 1.7 85.0% 89.6% 89.7% 94.7% 96.7% 87.5% 96.1% 95.6% 97.3% 93.3% 87.5% 93.5% 98.5% 97.3% 98.3% 29.1% 54.5% 60.3% 74.7% 83.8% 89.6% 88.2% 94.7% 93.3%

2266 Ysgol Pendref 5.9 81.3% 79.2% 76.5% 87.5% 87.5% 76.5% 87.5% 87.5% 82.4% 81.3% 75.0% 81.3% 79.2% 70.6%

2267 Ysgol Bro Dyfrdwy 11.1 86.7% 82.4% 88.9% 73.3% 82.4% 88.9% 93.3% 70.6% 88.9% 82.4% 88.9% 73.3% 70.6% 88.9%

2268 Ysgol Bro Dyfrdwy 20.0 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%

3020 Ysgol Tremeirchion 25.0 100.0% 80.0% 83.3% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 80.0% 100.0% 71.4% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 80.0% 83.3% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 80.0% 83.3% 71.4% 100.0%

3044 Ysgol Llanbedr 100.0 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% #DIV/0! 0.0% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% #DIV/0! 0.0% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% #DIV/0! 0.0% 83.3% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% #DIV/0! 0.0%

3045 Ysgol Llanfair D C 6.3 91.7% 100.0% 94.1% 93.3% 100.0% 91.7% 100.0% 94.1% 93.3% 100.0% 91.7% 100.0% 94.1% 93.3% 100.0% 83.3% 100.0% 90.9% 90.9% 90.9% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 91.7% 100.0% 94.1% 93.3% 100.0%

3050 Ysgol Borthyn 4.2 78.6% 92.3% 93.3% 80.0% 91.7% 78.6% 92.3% 93.3% 80.0% 87.5% 78.6% 92.3% 100.0% 85.0% 91.7% 57.1% 46.2% 100.0% 90.0% 78.6% 92.3% 93.3% 80.0% 83.3%

3316 Ysgol Trefnant 33.3 77.8% 100.0% 88.9% 57.1% 100.0% 88.9% 100.0% 100.0% 57.1% 100.0% 88.9% 100.0% 100.0% 57.1% 100.0% 0.0% 70.0% 42.9% 77.8% 100.0% 88.9% 57.1% 100.0%

3057 Ysgol Pantpastynog 12.5 100.0% 83.3% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0% 71.4% 87.5% 87.5% 75.0% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 87.5% 100.0% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 75.0% 100.0% 71.4% 87.5% 87.5%

3061 Ysgol Dyffryn Ial 50.0 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 80.0% 100.0% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 83.3% 83.3% 71.4% 100.0% 85.7% 100.0% 80.0% 100.0%

3315 Ysgol Mair 3.1 84.1% 82.6% 90.3% 89.2% 87.5% 95.5% 84.8% 87.1% 89.2% 87.5% 95.5% 91.3% 90.3% 91.9% 87.5% 72.7% 47.8% 48.4% 59.5% 79.5% 76.1% 87.1% 83.8% 84.4%

5901 St Brigid's School 3.4 89.7% 96.4% 95.8% 100.0% 89.7% 93.1% 96.4% 91.7% 100.0% 86.2% 93.1% 100.0% 95.8% 100.0% 89.7% 82.8% 71.4% 75.0% 96.3% 89.7% 96.4% 91.7% 100.0% 86.2%

7000 Tir Morfa 5.6 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7010 Plas Bron Dyffryn 11.1 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

Sir Ddinbych/Denbighshire 0.10 85.1% 85.6% 88.1% 89.2% 89.6% 86.9% 87.7% 89.1% 89.5% 90.2% 86.9% 90.4% 92.3% 90.9% 91.2% 85.5% 90.0% 88.0% 85.1% 90.6% 62.4% 66.2% 69.7% 74.0% #DIV/0! 82.3% 83.5% 86.0% 86.6% 87.9%

Cymru 83.4% 85.2% 87.1% 88.4% 88.4% 84.9% 86.8% 87.5% 88.9% 88.9% 87.1% 88.5% 89.7% 90.3% 90.3% 82.0% 82.0% 86.7% 88.1% 88.1% 51.4% 61.6% 67.7% 73.1% 73.1% 80.0% 82.6% 84.3% 86.1% 86.1%
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Cyfnod Allweddol 3 - Pynciau Craidd - 2015

Key Stage 3 - Core Subjects - 2015 - Teacher Assessments Appendix 3

PUPIL 

% 2015 2014 2015 2014 2015 2014 2015 2014 2015 2014 2015

5901 St Brigid's School 1.8 98.2% 94.6% 93.0% 96.4% 93.0% 98.2% 93.0% 94.6%

4026 Denbigh High School 1.0 90.2% 84.8% 91.3% 90.5% 94.6% 97.1% #DIV/0! 81.9% 83.7% 81.9%

4027 Ysgol Dinas Bran 0.6 91.0% 92.5% 92.5% 95.6% 97.7% 95.6% 83.3% 90.0% 86.5% 90.0%

4014 Prestatyn High School 0.4 89.4% 91.2% 89.4% 91.2% 94.0% 96.7% 82.4% 85.7%

4601 Bl. Edward Jones HS 1.2 64.9% 61.6% 77.0% 81.4% 85.1% 88.4% 62.2% 55.8%

4003 Rhyl High School 0.7 86.7% 88.7% 84.0% 86.1% 91.3% 88.1% 79.3% 82.1%

4031 Ysgol Brynhyfryd 0.6 95.7% 93.1% 98.8% 96.0% 98.8% 96.6% 95.1% 93.1% 95.1% 93.1%

4020 Ysgol Glan Clwyd 0.6 93.2% 93.9% 89.0% 91.5% 97.9% 96.4% 91.1% 91.5% 87.0% 91.5%

4020 Denbighshire 88.5% 87.5% 88.8% 89.7% 93.5% 93.1% 91.6% 84.1% 83.2% 84.1%

Cymraeg CSI
Teacher Assessments - Level 

5+
English Maths Science


